PIÑERO BRIONES MARRIED TO RUFINO CORREA BRI-
ONES, Mortgagors, with postal address at 391B Mangga 
St., Makati City, Metro Manila and/or Blk. 12 Lot 5, Ph-3B, 
Ciudad Nuevo Subd., Timalan, Naic, Cavite, to satisfy the 
mortgage indebtedness which as of April 28, 2023, amount-
ed to ONE HUNDRED NINETY SEVEN THOUSAND SIX 
HUNDRED PESOS AND 92/100 (Php.197,600.92) Phil-
ippine Currency, excluding penalties, Attorney's Fees and 
expenses of the foreclosure, the undersigned authorized 
Sheriff IV, will sell at public auction on March 18, 2025 at 
9:00 in the morning or soon thereafter at the Regional Trial 
Court, Naic Cavite, to the highest bidder in CASH or MAN-

[...]

against respondent/mortgagor REZILLY R. GESTOSO with 
postal addresses at 829 Medicion 2F, Imus, Cavite and Lot 
6 Block 21, Westwood Highlands, Langkaan- 1, Dasmariñas 
City, Cavite and for the satisfaction of the mortgaged debt 
which as of January 03, 2025 amounts to ONE MILLION 
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY THREE THOUSAND NINE 
HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS & 24/100 (Php1,273,950.24), ex-
clusive of all legal fees and expenses incidental to this fore-
closure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will sell at public 
auction on March 27, 2025 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning 
or soon thereafter in the Ground Floor Lobby of Dasmariñas

[...]

4-1	 NE	 LOT 3, BLOCK 22, PCS-04-031789
TIE POINT:  BLLM NO. 1, CAD 452-D, SILANG CADASTRE
LINE		  BEARING	 DISTANCE
TO CORNER 1	 N. 05°43' W	 2279.04 M.
1-2		  S.06°15'W	 9.68 M.
2-3		  N. 81°46 'W	 11.01 M.
3-4 		  N. 06°15'E	 9.30 M.
4-1		  S.83°45'E		 11.00 M.
AREA: ONE HUNDRED FOUR (104) SQUARE METERS, 
MORE OR LESS
DESCRIPTION CORNERS: CORNERS 2 & 3 BY OLD P.S. 
WITH CONC. MONS. 15X60 CMS. AND THE REST BY P.S. 
CYL. CONC. MONS. 15X40 CMS.
BEARINGS: TRUE
DECLINATION:
DATE OF ORIGINAL SURVEY: NOV. 20, 1965 & DEC. 7, 
1973- DEC. 4, 1975

[...]

Gil Puyat Avenue, Makati City against HERC 
G. BORJA, Mortgagors, with postal address at #19 Buho, 
Amadeo, Cavite and/or Lot 38 Blk 80 Pasinaya Homes 
North Phase I Timalan, Naic, Cavite, to satisfy the mort-
gage indebtedness which as of April 28, 2023, amount-
ed to FOUR HUNDRED FORTY NINE THOUSAND 
ONE HUNDRED FORTY TWO PESOS AND 85/100 
(Php.449,142.85) Philippine Currency, excluding penal-
ties, Attorney's Fees and expenses of the foreclosure, the 
undersigned authorized Sheriff IV, will sell at public auction 
on March 18, 2025 at 9:00 in the morning or soon thereaf-
ter at the Regional Trial Court, Naic Cavite, to the highest